Control4® |O Extender

Control4® |O Extender
C4-10X-E-B

Enjoy additional inputs and outputs for easy control and integration of all your A/V and other
components in an attractive, rack-mountable form-factor. When paired with a Control4® Home
Controller, the IO Extender is ideal for expanding control in large systems.

* Add more IR and serial outputs plus 8 additional contacts and 8 relays for expanded
control in large systems.

* Flexible rack or wall mounting options.

« Easily add control capability to new or existing systems.

* Enjoy expanded home control options for large systems at a price that fits virtually
every budget.
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Control4® |O Extender

Model Number
Status LEDs

Serial Ports (Male DB9 RS232)
IR Outputs

Contacts

Relays

Network Connectivity
Voltage

Amps

Hertz

Wattage

HxWxD

Weight

Power Cord

IR Emitter Cables
Rack Ears

N

C4-10X-E-B
4
4
8
8
8

10/100 BaseT Ethernet
100-240 VAC

055 A

50-60 Hz

30 W

1.59” x 16.84” x 6.44" (36.5mmx217mmx127mm)

4.8lbs/218 Kgs
1

6

1 Set

Also available, Control4 HC-200, HC-300 and HC-1000. For more information, visit:
http://www.control4.com/dealer/products/controllers

For product photos, documentation and installation instructions, visit:
http://www.control4.com/dealer/products/controllers/IO-Extender/
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