

Control4® IO Extender

Control4® IO Extender C4-IOX-E-B

Enjoy additional inputs and outputs for easy control and integration of all your A/V and other components in an attractive, rack-mountable form-factor. When paired with a Control4® Home Controller, the IO Extender is ideal for expanding control in large systems.

- Add more IR and serial outputs plus 8 additional contacts and 8 relays for expanded control in large systems.
- Flexible rack or wall mounting options.
- Easily add control capability to new or existing systems.
- Enjoy expanded home control options for large systems at a price that fits virtually every budget.







Control4® IO Extender

Model Number	C4-IOX-E-B
Status LEDs	4
Serial Ports (Male DB9 RS232)	4
IR Outputs	8
Contacts	8
Relays	8
Network Connectivity	10/100 BaseT Ethernet
Voltage	100-240 VAC
Amps	0.55 A
Hertz	50-60 Hz
Wattage	30 W
HxWxD	1.59" x 16.84" x 6.44" (36.5mmx217mmx127mm)
Weight	4.8lbs/2.18 Kgs
Power Cord	1
IR Emitter Cables	6
Rack Ears	1 Set

Also available, Control4 HC-200, HC-300 and HC-1000. For more information, visit:

http://www.control4.com/dealer/products/controllers

For product photos, documentation and installation instructions, visit:

http://www.control4.com/dealer/products/controllers/IO-Extender/

